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LEHIGH CARBON   ACADEMIC CALENDAR YEAR 2023-2024 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE       As of 1/24/2022 

 
SUMMER CALENDAR 2024 

     
  

                                   SUMMER SESSION – 1st 5 WEEK OPTION 
May  20 Mon.  Classes Begin 
May  21 Tues.  Last Day for Add/Drop or Late Registration 
May  27 Mon.  College Closed 
May     29        Wed.              Non Attendance Due 
June  1 Sat.  Last Day to file an Application for August Graduation  
June     11       Tues.               Midterm Grades Due 
June  12 Wed.  Last Day to Withdraw with an Automatic “W” 
June  20 Thurs.  Classes end for TR classes 
June   24 Mon.  Classes end for MW and MTWR classes 
June  25 Tues.  Final Examinations for TR classes 
June  26 Wed.  Final Examinations for MW and MTWR classes 
June   28 Fri.  Final Grades Due 
 

     SUMMER SESSION – 10 WEEK OPTION 
 

May   20 Mon.  Classes Begin 
May   24 Fri.  Last Day for Add/Drop or Late Registration 
May   27 Mon.  College Closed 
June  1 Sat.  Last Day to file an Application for August Graduation 
June      8         Sat.                  Non Attendance Due 
July       3         Wed.                Midterm Grades Due 
July       1-5    Mon-Fri.  No Daytime or Evening Classes  

Administrative Offices will remain open except on 
Thursday, July 4   

July        15 Mon.  Last Day to Withdraw with an Automatic “W” 
August  1 Thur.  Classes end for TR classes 
August    5 Mon.  Classes end for MW and MTWR classes 
August    6       Tues.  Final Examinations for TR classes 
August    7 Wed.  Final Examinations for MW and MTWR classes 
August    9 Fri.  Final Grades Due 
August  20 Tues.  Summer Graduate Degrees Awarded (No Ceremony) 
 

                SUMMER SESSION – 2nd 5 WEEK OPTION  
 

July         8 Mon.  Classes Begin 
July    9 Tues.  Last Day for Add/Drop or Late Registration 
July        17       Wed.                Non Attendance Due 
July        29       Mon.                Midterm Grades Due 
July   30 Tues.  Last Day to Withdraw with an Automatic “W” 
August    7 Wed.  Classes end for MW classes 
August    8 Thur.  Classes end for TR and MTWR classes 
August     12 Mon.  Final Examinations for MW and MTWR classes 
August     13 Tues.  Final Examinations for TR classes 
August    15 Thur.  Final Grades Due  


